Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading test: 7t September, 2025
Examiner: Sensei Santunu Biswas

SI. No. Name Present Kyu GradingKyu Split H.T LT Stht Stit Kata Kumite Total Status Certificate No.
10 10 10 15 15 40 Nil 100 AQualified
1 Ananya Bhattacharjee 10th (White) = 9th (Orange) 9 6 6 12 11 34 - 78 Qualified E-1325/25
2 Udit Narayan 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 9 2 7 11 11 30 - 70 Qualified E-1326/25
3 Hardik kumar 10th (White) ~ 9th (Orange) 8 EF | 77 D O - 77  Qualified E-1327/25
4 Harshit kumar 10th (White) ~ 9th (Orange) 7 6 7 12 12 31 g 75  Qualified E-1328/25
5 Anushka patel 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 6 7 7 13 12 30 - 75 Qualified E-1329/25
6 Saptavi Banerjee 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 6 6 8 12 12 32 - 76 Qualified E-1330/25
7 Md. Tauqueer Ansari 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 5 8 8 11 13 35 - 80 Quialified E-1331/25
8 Pousali Das 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 8 8 8 11 12 30 - 77 Qualified E-1332/25
9 Sparsh Jaiswal 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 6 6 7 12 13 33 - 77 Qualified E-1333/25
10 Debanshi Chakraborty 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 6 7 7 12 13 34 - 79 Qualified E-1334/25
11 Sity Artina 10th (White)  9th (Orange) 5 8 7 11 12 33 - 76 Qualified E-1335/25
SI. No. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T LT Stht Stit Kata Kumite Total Status Certificate No.
-10 10 10 15 15 30 20 90 AQualified
12 Ariana Rahaman 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 0 9 8 13 14 27 18 89 Qualified E-1336/25
13 prince biswas 9th (Orange)  8th (Red) 7| 7] 7 12 11 25 12 67 Qualified E-1337/25
14 Shafi Molla 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) -7 7 7 13 11 23 12 66 Qualified E-1338/25
15 AananyaTewary 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 0 8 8 11 12 22 12 73 Qualified E-1339/25
16 Amritani Aich 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) -4 8 9 12 12 22 16 75 Qualified E-1340/25
17 Debarati Bose 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) -4 7 8 12 13 21 16 73 Qualified E-1341/25
18 Rahil Mohammed 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) -2 7 7 10 11 20 15 68 Qualified E-1342/25
19 Shreya Tripathy 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 0 8 8 11 11 20 16 74 Qualified E-1343/25
20 Ahona Dhar 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 0 8 8 12 13 26 18 85 Qualified E-1344/25
21 Anumegha Saha 9th (Orange)  8th (Red) 0 8 8 12 10 25 16 79 Qualified E-1345/25

1|Page



Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading test: 7t September, 2025
Examiner: Sensei Santunu Biswas

Sl. No.

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sl. No.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Name

Apurba Gorai
Rishav Sahana
MD Saaqibullah Sk

Ankan saha

Reyansh Raj
Ayan Mahali
Avinandra Mohan Trivedi

Laksh Parida

Subhrajyotri Das

Name

Adrija Ghosh
Shriyans chatterjee
Ayansh prusti

Sreaon Ghosh
Debannit Ray
Garima Shaw
Abhra Saha
Aranisha Shit
Naz Alam

2|Page

Present Kyu

8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)

Present Kyu

7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)

Grading Kyu

7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)

Grading Kyu

6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)

Split
-10

H.T

[
o

00 00 O N N O Oy 60

00O 00 00 NN O 00 0O 00

LT Stht
10

00 00 O N O 00 00 N

N
o

N 00 00O OO NN NN

15
13
13
13
14
13
13
12
13
12

Stht
15
12
11
13
12
11
12
12
13
12

Stlt
15
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12

Stit
15
10
10
10
13
10
11
14
14
13

Ka/Bu
30
26
24
26
25
23
23
23
24
25

Ka/Bu
30
24
24
19
20
20
19
24
24
26

Kumite Total
20 90
16 76
12 70
14 77
14 73
12 66
13 69
15 71
15 80
15 78

Kumite Total
20 90
13 72
13 67
11 66
17 72
16 64
16 66
18 84
18 85
17 83

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

E-1346/25
E-1347/25
E-1348/25
E-1349/25
E-1350/25
E-1351/25
E-1352/25
E-1353/25
E-1354/25

Certificate No.

E-1355/25
E-1356/25
E-1357/25
E-1358/25
E-1359/25
E-1360/25
E-1361/25
E-1362/25
E-1363/25



Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading test: 7t September, 2025
Examiner: Sensei Santunu Biswas

SI. No. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T LT Stht Stit Ka/Bu Kumite Total Status Certificate No.
-10 10 10 15 15 30 20 90 AQualified
40 Ankur Bhattacharjee 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -6 8 6 11 11 26 18 74 Qualified E-1364/25
41 Atreyee Sarkar 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -4 8 6 12 12 27 15 76 Qualified E-1365/25
42 Divyanshi panigrahi 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -2 8 6 11 12 26 15 76 Qualified E-1366/25
43 Rianshi Baidya 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -5 7 5 10 12 25 15 69 Qualified E-1367/25
44 Alvina Munshi 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -3 8 7 11 10 22 16 71 Qualified E-1368/25
45 Rayan Pal 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) 0 6 6 9 10 20 15 66 Qualified E-1369/25
46 Samadrita Bhattacharyya 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) 0 6 8 9 11 28 18 80 AQualified E-1370/25
47 Arabdha Das 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -7 8 6 11 10 19 10 57 Qualified E-1371/25
48 Shriyanshi Parida 6th (Green) 5th (Purple) -5 7 6 10 10 28 15 71 Qualified E-1372/25
49 Akash Das 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -5 6 6 9 10 18 12 56 Qualified E-1373/25
50 Bristi Das 6th (Green)  5th (Purple) -5 6 6 9 10 22 13 61 Qualified E-1374/25
51 Rishika Halder 5th (Purple)  4th (Purple I) -1 7 7 11 13 12 15 64 Qualified E-1375/25
53 Shreyansh Sharangi 5th (Purple)  4th (Purplel) -3 6 6 10 10 14 16 59 Qualified E-1376/25
54 Abhiraj Sarkar 5th (Purple)  4th (Purple I) -4 7 4 6 9 21 14 57 Qualified E-1377/25
55 Mir Aarham Islam 5th (Purple)  4th (Purplel) -3 7 5 5 10 20 16 60 Qualified E-1378/25
56 Arunabha Ghosh 5th (Purple)  4th (PurpleI) -4 6 7 6 10 20 15 60 Qualified E-1379/25
57 Shaheer Kabir 5th (Purple)  4th (Purplel) -4 7 8 4 12 19 16 62 Qualified E-1380/25
58 Dhrubaneel Ghosh 5th (Purple)  4th (PurpleI) 0 6 6 5 12 21 16 66 Qualified E-1381/25
59 Niladri pal 4th (Purple 1) 3rd (Brown) -2 8 7 12 14 14 9 62 Qualified E-1382/25
60 Anindya Mandal 4th (Purple 1) 3rd (Brown) -4 6 6 10 10 12 10 50 Qualified E-1383/25
61 Sarthak Shaw 4th (Purple 1) 3rd (Brown) 0 7 7 11 10 24 16 75 Qualified E-1384/25
62 Kaushiki Ghosh 4th (Purple 1) 3rd (Brown) -6 L5 - il 10 8 20 9 50 Qualified E-1385/25
63 Krantadarshi Chakraborty 4th (Purple 1) 3rd (Brown) -3 6 7 12 11 25 18 76 Qualified E-1386/25
64 MD Nabeel Azaan Akhtar 3rd (Brown) 2nd (Brown 1) -6 5 6 11 9 19 15 59 Qualified E-1387/25
65 Riyansh Jha 3rd (Brown)  2nd (Brown 1) -6 5 6 11 9 24 18 67 Qualified E-1388/25
66 Sanak kumar Dhali 3rd (Brown)  2nd (Brown 1) -2 7 7 12 9 25 16 74 Qualified E-1389/25
67 Sarmishtha Ghosh 3rd (Brown)  2nd (Brown 1) -6 6 5 6 5 19 15 50 Qualified E-1390/25
68 Saumalya Pal 3rd (Brown)  2nd (Brown 1) -6 6 5 6 7 21 16 55 Qualified E-1391/25

3|Page



Rajarhat Shotokan Karate-Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading test: 7t September, 2025
Examiner: Sensei Santunu Biswas

SI. No. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T LT Stht Stit Ka/Bu Kumite Total Status Certificate No.
-10 10 10 15 15 30 20 90 AQualified
69 Aaditya Samanta 3rd (Brown)  2nd (Brown 1) -2 8 5 8 9 23 16 67 Qualified E-1392/25

4|Page



