## Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	H.T	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	10	10	15	15	40	Nil	100	Qualified	
1	Ananya Bhattacharjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	6	6	12	11	34	-	78	Qualified	E-1325/25
2	Udit Narayan	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	2	7	11	11	30	-	70	Qualified	E-1326/25
3	Hardik kumar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	6	7	12	12	32	<u>-</u>	77	Qualified	E-1327/25
4	Harshit kumar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	6	7	12	12	31	-	75	Qualified	E-1328/25
5	Anushka patel	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	7	7	13	12	30	-	75	Qualified	E-1329/25
6	Saptavi Banerjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	6	8	12	12	32	-	76	Qualified	E-1330/25
7	Md. Tauqueer Ansari	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	8	8	11	13	35		80	Qualified	E-1331/25
8	Pousali Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	8	8	11	12	30	-	77	Qualified	E-1332/25
9	Sparsh Jaiswal	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	6	7	12	13	33	-	77	Qualified	E-1333/25
10	Debanshi Chakraborty	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	7	7	12	13	34	-	79	Qualified	E-1334/25
11	Sity Artina	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	8	7	11	12	33	-	76	Qualified	E-1335/25

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	H.T	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				-10	10	10	15	15	30	20	90	Qualified	
12	Ariana Rahaman	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	0	9	8	13	14	27	18	89	Qualified	E-1336/25
13	prince biswas	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	-7	7	7	12	11	25	12	67	Qualified	E-1337/25
14	Shafi Molla	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	-7	7	7	13	11	23	12	66	Qualified	E-1338/25
15	Aananya Tewary	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	0	8	8	11	12	22	12	73	Qualified	E-1339/25
16	Amrit <mark>ani Aich</mark>	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	-4	8	9	12	12	22	16	75	Qualified	E-1340/25
17	Debarati Bose	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	-4	7	8	12	13	21	16	73	Qualified	E-1341/25
18	Rahil Mohammed	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	-2	7	7	10	11	20	15	68	Qualified	E-1342/25
19	Shreya Tripathy	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	0	8	8	11	11	20	16	74	Qualified	E-1343/25
20	Ahona Dhar	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	0	8	8	12	13	26	18	85	Qualified	E-1344/25
21	Anumegha Saha	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	0	8	8	12	10	25	16	79	Qualified	E-1345/25

## Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	H.T	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Ka/Bu	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				-10	10	10	15	15	30	20	90	Qualified	
22	Apurba Gorai	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-5	8	7	13	11	26	16	76	Qualified	E-1346/25
23	Rishav Sahana	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-5	8	7	13	11	24	12	70	Qualified	E-1347/25
24	MD Saaqibullah Sk	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-2	6	8	13	12	26	14	77	Qualified	E-1348/25
25	Ankan saha	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-6	6	8	14	12	25	14	73	Qualified	E-1349/25
26	Reyansh Raj	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-6	7	6	13	11	23	12	66	Qualified	E-1350/25
27	Ayan Mahali	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-5	7	7	13	11	23	13	69	Qualified	E-1351/25
28	Avinandra Mohan Trivedi	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-2	6	6	12	11	23	15	71	Qualified	E-1352/25
29	Laksh Parida	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	0	8	8	13	12	24	15	80	Qualified	E-1353/25
30	Subhrajyotri Das	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	-2	8	8	12	12	25	15	78	Qualified	E-1354/25

SI. No.	Name	<b>Present Kyu</b>	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	H.T	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Ka/Bu	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				-10	10	10	15	15	30	20	90	Qualified	
31	Adrija Ghosh	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	-2	7	8	12	10	24	13	72	Qualified	E-1355/25
32	Shriyans chatterjee	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	-6	8	7	11	10	24	13	67	Qualified	E-1356/25
33	Ayansh prusti	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	-2	8	7	13	10	19	11	66	Qualified	E-1357/25
34	Sreaon Ghosh	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	-5	8	7	12	13	20	17	72	Qualified	E-1358/25
35	Debannit Ray	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	-5	6	6	11	10	20	16	64	Qualified	E-1359/25
36	Garima Shaw	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	-5	7	6	12	11	19	16	66	Qualified	E-1360/25
37	Abhra Saha	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	0	8	8	12	14	24	18	84	Qualified	E-1361/25
38	Aranisha Shit	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	0	8	8	13	14	24	18	85	Qualified	E-1362/25
39	Naz A <mark>lam</mark>	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	0	8	7	12	13	26	17	83	Qualified	E-1363/25

## Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Ka/Bu	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
		,,	<b>3 7</b>	-10	10	10	15	15	30	20	90	Qualified	
40	Ankur Bhattacharjee	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-6	8	6	11	11	26	18	74	Qualified	E-1364/25
41	Atreyee Sarkar	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-4	8	6	12	12	27	15	76	Qualified	E-1365/25
42	Divyanshi panigrahi	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-2	8	6	11	12	26	15	76	Qualified	E-1366/25
43	Rianshi Baidya	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-5	7	5	10	12	25	15	69	Qualified	E-1367/25
44	Alvina Munshi	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-3	8	7	11	10	22	16	71	Qualified	E-1368/25
45	Rayan Pal	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	0	6	6	9	10	20	15	66	Qualified	E-1369/25
46	Samadrita Bhattacharyya	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	0	6	8	9	11	28	18	80	Qualified	E-1370/25
47	Arabdha Das	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-7	8	6	11	10	19	10	57	Qualified	E-1371/25
48	Shriyanshi Parida	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-5	7	6	10	10	28	15	71	Qualified	E-1372/25
49	Akash Das	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-5	6	6	9	10	18	12	56	Qualified	E-1373/25
50	Bristi Das	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	-5	6	6	9	10	22	13	61	Qualified	E-1374/25
51	Rishika H <mark>alder</mark>	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	-1	7	7	11	13	12	15	64	Qualified	E-1375/25
53	Shreyansh Sharangi	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	-3	6	6	10	10	14	16	59	Qualified	E-1376/25
54	Abhiraj <mark>Sarkar</mark>	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	-4	7	4	6	9	21	14	57	Qualified	E-1377/25
55	Mir Aarham Islam	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	-3	7	5	5	10	20	16	60	Qualified	E-1378/25
56	Aruna <mark>bha Ghosh</mark>	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	-4	6	7	6	10	20	15	60	Qualified	E-1379/25
57	Shaheer Kabir	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	-4	7	8	4	12	19	16	62	Qualified	E-1380/25
58	Dhrubaneel Ghosh	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	0	6	6	5	12	21	16	66	Qualified	E-1381/25
59	Niladri pal	4th (Purple I)	3rd (Brown)	-2	8	7	12	14	14	9	62	Qualified	E-1382/25
60	Anin <mark>dya</mark> Mandal	4th (Purple I)	3rd (Brown)	-4	6	6	10	10	12	10	50	Qualified	E-1383/25
61	Sarthak Shaw	4th (Purple I)	3rd (Brown)	0	7	7	11	10	24	16	75	Qualified	E-1384/25
62	Kaushiki Ghosh	4th (Purple I)	3rd (Brown)	-6	5	4	10	8	20	9	50	Qualified	E-1385/25
63	Krantadarshi Chakraborty	4th (Purple I)	3rd (Brown)	-3	6	7	12	11	25	18	76	Qualified	E-1386/25
64	MD Nabeel Azaan Akhtar	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown 1)	-6	5	6	11	9	19	15	59	Qualified	E-1387/25
65	Riyansh Jha	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown 1)	-6	5	6	11	9	24	18	67	Qualified	E-1388/25
66	Sanak k <mark>umar Dhali</mark>	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown 1)	-2	7	7	12	9	25	16	74	Qualified	E-1389/25
67	Sarmishtha Ghosh	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown 1)	-6	6	5	6	5	19	15	50	Qualified	E-1390/25
68	Saumalya Pal	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown 1)	-6	6	5	6	7	21	16	55	Qualified	E-1391/25

## Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

S	l. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	H.T	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Ka/Bu	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
					-10	10	10	15	15	30	20	90	Qualified	
	69	Aaditya Samanta	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown 1)	-2	8	5	8	9	23	16	67	Qualified	E-1392/25